#D70501

1

AMAQ750C.
(ATM-0750)

-

=)
w

AMAGTS0C
{(AIM-0750)

#D70501

T oLD NEW (:fm" oLD NEW 1’ J

LNO PART NO PART NO DESCRIPTION Q’I‘YJ . NO PART HNO PART NO DESCRIPTICN QTY

! 2 |M0365AF106 |BMAAFO06000 |Exhaust Cover 1 | 63 |M0365BW107 |BMAAW07000 |Magazine, Right ] 1
3 |M-DO625 CMDO6250 Bolt M6x2Z5 4 l 64 |MO750BW11Y |BMADWL110Q0 |Bolster V2
4 Iw-6 Cw0061108 [Washer W6 \ 8 i 65 {M0750BW112 {BMADW12000 |Bolster ] 1
5 |M0365AA101 {BMAAADGLIQ00 {Body Cap 1 { 66 {M036SBP401 {BMAAP41000 'Magazine Lock 1 1
6 {0O-48933 COA4838330 [0-Ring 1 | 67 {M0365BP404 |BMAAP44000 |Torsional Spring l 1
7 10-31920 COA319200 {O-Ring 1 | 68 |p-P4028 CPP4028 Roller Pin i1
8 IMO365AA201 |BMAAAZ1000 {Valve Piston 1 70 |[MO365BR10O |BMAARO1000 {Magazine Cover 1 1
9 10-35020 COA350200 (O-Ring 1 71 {P-P4030 CPP4030 Roller Pin |1
10 {0-42040 COa420400 {O-Ring 1 1 72 (M-D0545 CMD0S5450 Bolt M5x45 1
11 [N0365AA104 [BMARAQ400G (Valve Guide 1 73 |N-S CN1051 Hex Bolt M5 l 1
13 INO365AA105 {CWO06131C |Washer 1 74 |MO365BW108 |BMAAWCE000 |Supporter 1
15 j0-47025 COA470250 [O-Ring 2 75 M-DO612 CMDO6120 Balt M6x12 2
16 {MO365AB101 |[BMAABO10OC (Main Cylinder 1 76 |{M-R032% CMR03200 Bolt M3x2{ 1
18 |0-P38 cop3g 0-Ring i1 77 |M0365BQ103 |BMAAQO30G0 |Spring 1!
22 |MO365AB102 |BMAAB02000 (Main Piston Stop 1] 80 {MO365BQ102 [BMAARO2000 |Contact Arm Lock 1
2% 'MO365aF101 |BMAAF01000 {Body Housing 1 81 |P-S2510J CPJ2510 Pin 1
26 [0-P12 CcoP12 O-Ring 2 82 IM0365BQ104 |BMAAQO400C !Lock Board 1
27 |M0365REL0Z {BMAAEQ2000 (Valve Casing 1 B3 |N-3 CN10631 Hex Bolt M3 1
28 {O-P3 COP3 O-Ring 1 84 {MO7S50BW201 |{BMADW3100¢ |Contact Arm 1
29 lo-p9 COoPS O-Ring 3 B6 {M-D0512 CMD0S5120 Bolt M5x12 2
30 [MO365AE401 {BMAAE41000 {Valve Pole 1 B7 [0-49214 COR492140 (0-Ring 2
32 MMD36SAE402 {BMAARE4A2000 {Spring 1 91 |N-6 CN1061 Bolt M6 1
34 {MO365AES01 {BMARES1000 (Air Pipe 1 52 |M0365AF107 |BMAAF07040 (Washer 1
35 J0-09210 COA09210¢ [O-Ring 1 83 |MO365AA102 |BMAAAD2000 Spring 3
36 (MO365AE601 {BMAAE61000 |Spring 1 94 |M-D0640 CMD064C0C Bolt M6x40 1
37 |MO365AE301 |BMAAE31000 {Stem of Air Switch 1 97 |P-83016J CPJ3016 Spring Pin S
38 [0-02514 €0A025140 |O-Ring 2 98 |MO365AD102 |BMAADO2000 |Secondary Trigger 1
39 {M0365SaE202 {BMARE22000 {Air Switch Housing 1 100 [MO365AF103 |BMAAF03000 |Driving Seat 1
40 |o-05219 COR052190 [O-Ring 1 101 |[MO750BP202 {BMADP22000 |Secondary Bit Guide| 1
43 {P-S3024J CPJ3024 Spring Pin 3 102 {MO750AF102 [BMADF02000 |Driver Guide 1
44 |MO365BW11S |BMAAW1SO00 {Guide of Actuate Arm!| 1 103 |[MO750BW101 [BMADWO0100C {Main Bit Guide 1
45 |MO365BW116 |BMAAW16000 |Spring 1 107 [MO750AC102 |BMADC0200¢ iMain Piston 1
46 [MO365AD101 {BMAADO10OO {Main Trigger 1 108 |MO750AC104 |JCW0O101610 {Washer 1
49 [H~-DO630 CHMDO6300 Bolt M6x30 4 109 |M0750AC103 |BMADCO3000 |Bolt | 1
50 [M-ROS35 CKR053590 Bolt MS5x35- 2 110 |MO7S0AC101 |BMADCO1000 {Driver Blade 1
51 [M-D0525 CMD05250 Bolt M5x25 4 111 (M0T750BW113 |BMADW13000 |Attachment 1
56 |M0750BW118 |BMADW18000 jGuide Board, Left 1 112 {M-D0510 CMDO5100 Bolt MS5x1¢ 1
57 |MO750BW117 {BMADW17000 |Guide Board, Right 1 113 ic-s10 CCs1o C~Ring 1
58 IMD750BP104 {BMADP0U4000 [Brads Feeder 1 200 {M0750ACO0C |BMADCO0000 |Driver Assembly 1
61 {#0365BP105 [BMAAPOS000 |Spring 2 201 {MO365AR000 |BMAAEOQOQ0 |Air Switch Unit 1
62 {M0365B0Q101 |BMAAQDLODD {Magazine, Left i

43




Air T-Nailer
Model No. ATM-0750




Gauge: 13
Shank: 22.2mm (0.083")

ATM-0750

93.04

Length: 18-45mm (3/4"-1 3/4") for H/53-Nail
25-64mm (1"-2 1/2") for T-Nail

ITEM]  PART DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM PART DESCRIPTION QTY,
NO. NO. NO. NO. |
2 |M0365AF106]/Exhaust Cover 1 62 [M0365BQ101|Magazine, Left 1
3 {M-D0625 Bolt M6x25 4 63 |M0365BW107|Magazine, Right 1
4 |W-6 Washer 8 64 [MO750BW111[Bolster 2
5 |MO365AA101|Body Cap 1 65 (MO750BW112{Bolster 1
6 (0-50033 O-Ring 1 66 |MO365BP401|Magazine Lock 1
7 10-31920 O-Ring 1 67 |M0365BP404|Torsional Spring 1
8 {M0365AA201|Valve Piston 1 68 |P-P0428 Roller Pin 1
9 |0-35020 0O-Ring 1 70A [MO365BR100 Magazine Cover 1
10 |0-42040 0O-Ring 1 71 |P-P0430 Roller Pin 1
11 |M0365AA104|Valve Guide 1 72 |M-D0545 Bolt M5x45 1
13 [M0365AA105|Washer 1 73 [N-5 Hex Nut 1
15 {0-47025 O-Ring 2 74 |MO365BW108{Supporter 1
16 {MO365AB101|Main Cylinder 1 75 (M-D0612 Bolt M6x12 2
18 [O-P38 O-Ring 1 76 |M-R0320 Bolt MD3x2(C 1
23 |M0O365AB102{Main Piston Stop 1 77 |[MO365BQ103|Spring 1
25 |MO36BAF1C1 Body.House 1 80 |M0365BQ102|Contact Arm lLock 1
26 {0-P12 0-Ring 2 81 [P-S2510J {Pin 1
27 {MO365AE102|{Valve Casing 1 82 |M0365B0104}/Lock Board 1
28 |O-P3 O-Ring 1 83 |N-3 Hex Nut 1
29 [0-P9 0-Ring 3 84 [MO750BW201|Contact Arm 1 i
30 |M0365AE401|Valve Pole 1 86 |M-D0510 Bolt M5x12 2
32 {MO365AE402{Spring 1 87 [0-45214 O-Ring 2
34 {MO365AE501 Val;grBody 1 81 |N-6 Bolt 1

T35 10-09210 O-Ring 1 92 |MO365AF107|Washer 1
36 IMO365AE601|Spring 1 93 |M0365AA102{Spring 3
37 {MO365AE301|Stem of Air Switch 1 94 [M~-D0640 Bolt M6x40 1
38 |0-02614 O-Ring 2 97 [P-50316J Spring Pin 1
39 |[MO365AE202{Air Switch Housing 1 98 |MO365AD102|Secondary Trigger 1
40 |0-05419 0O-Ring 1 100 [MO365AF103|Driving Seat 1
43 |P-S3024J |Spring Pin 3 101 (MO750BP202|Secondary Bit Guide| 1
44 |M0365BW115|Guide of Actuate Arm| 1 102 |[MO750AF102|Driver Guide 1
45 [MO365BW116{Spring 1 103 {MO750BW101}Main Bit Guide 1
46 |M0365AD101]Main Trigger 1 107 [MO750AC102|Main Piston 1
49 [M-D0630 Bolt M6x30 4 108 |MO750AC104|Washer 2
50 |M-R0535 Bolt MD5x35 2 109 |{MO750AC103}Bolt 1
51 |M-D0525 Bolt M5x25 4 110 {MO750AC101{Driver Blade 1
56 [MO750BW118({Magazine Guide Board| 1 111 {MO750BW113|Attachment 1
57 [M0750BW117|Magazine Guide Board| 1 112 |M-D0510 Bolt M5x10 2
58 |MO750BP104|Nail Feeder 1 113 |C=8S10 C—-Ring 1
61 |MO365BP105{Spring 2




